
GRANT WRITERS IN MISSOURI 12/8/2014

AREA NAME CONTACT ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP PHONE FAX EMAIL WEBSITE TYPE

All Ag Energy Resources, LLC

Bennie Hutchins, 

Program Coordinator P.O. Box 3670 Brookhaven MS 39603 (601) 748-2622 bhutchins@wildblue.net REAP

All Ag Visions Enterprises, LLC Jim Venner

3891 Taylor 

Avenue Breda IA 51436 (712) 673-4491 (712) 673-6636 jim@agvisions.biz www.agvisions.biz

All Brad Oeltjenbruns 2516 380th Dayton IA 50530

CELL (515) 460-0106  

HOME (515) 547-2251 opeople@lvcta.com ALL

All

Energy Improvement 

Matters, LLC Sybil Brownfield

7545 Chablis 

Circle Indianapolis IN 46278 (317) 228-0134 (866) 286-0343 Sybil@midwesteim.com REAP

North

Central

Green Hills Regional 

Planning Commission

Randy Railsback, Exec 

Dir 1104 Main Trenton MO 64683 (660) 359-5636 (660) 359-3096 randy@ghrpc.org www.ghrpc.org All

East

Central Meramec RPC Bonnie Prigge

Four Industrial 

Drive St. James MO 65559 (573) 265-2993 bprigge@meramecregion.org ALL

Northwest

Mid-America Regional 

Council (MARC)

Molly McGovern, Exec 

Dir

600 Broadway 

Suite 200 Kansas City MO 64105 (816) 701-8329 (816) 421-7758 mollym@marc.org www.marc.org ALL

All

Missouri Solar 

Applications, LLC Vaughn X. Prost (573) 659-8657 (573) 634-2442 VXP@mosolarapps.com

Northwest Mo-Kan Regional Council Tom Bliss, Exec Dir 1302 Faraon St. Joseph MO 64501 (816) 233-3144 (816) 233-8498 tom@mo-kan.org www.mo-kan.org ALL

All Origin Farms Consulting Ann Wilkinson

810 W. 58th 

Street Kansas City MO 64113 (816) 822-2370 (816) 405-7014 awilkinson@kc.rr.com www.originfarms.com ALL

All

Prosperity Ag & Energy 

Resources

Sarah Aubrey

Karen DuVall

6680 N 

Baltimore Rd Monrovia IN 46157 (317) 996-2777

sarah@prosperityconsultingsba.co

m

karen@prosperityconsultingsba.c

om

http://prosperityconsult

ingsba.com/ ALL

Southeast

University of Missouri 

Extension Dr. Van Ayers P.O. Box 169 Bloomfield MO 63825 (573) 568-3344 ayersv@missouri.edu

REAP 

VAPG

East

Central

University of Missouri 

Extension Mary Sobba

101 N. 

Jefferson Mexico MO 63456 (573) 581-3231 sobba@missouri.edu

http://www.missouri.ed

u/PF/pf.cgi?last_name=

sobba&first_name=&e

mail_addresses=&depar

tment=&phone_numbe

r=&Search=Find+Person ALL

Northeast

University of Missouri 

Extension Charles Holland 208 N. Main Paris MO 65275 (660) 327-4158 (660) 327-1376 hollandca@missouri.edu REAP

SUBMIT YOUR CONTACT INFORMATION TO:  matt.moore@mo.usda.gov
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